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8
05:52

274 m
13.600 

Flach

Race 8
Rennpreis: 13.600
FOR FOUR YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON THREE RACES. Four Year Olds, 126 lbs.; Older, 126 lbs. 

1
274

Box: 1
ML: 5,0

57.20

One Sweet Bar
4j. fuchsbra W (Five Bar Cartel - One Sweet R

Trainer: Lindolfo Diaz
Besitzer: J. Francisco Diaz

Jesus Rios Ayala

16.12 Los Alamitos 6 320 3,8 Jesus Ayala Vf Bonafide, Navaja, Chivalry
11.11 Los Alamitos 3 274 3,7 Jesus Ayala The Poseidon, Corin, One Sweet Bar
30.09 Los Alamitos 5 366 31,4 Jesus Ayala Chicks First Flash, Ima Sixy Man, Turbeau
09.09 Los Alamitos 4 366 3,3 Jesus Ayala Ima Sixy Man, One Sweet Duck, Attacker
12.08 Los Alamitos 1 274 ,4 Jesus Ayala One Sweet Bar, Attacker, Bronn

2
Box: 2
ML: 9,0

57.20

Lisbon Crystal
4j. rotbraun W (Fast Prize Cartel - Walk Thru 

Trainer: Jesus Nunez
Besitzer: EG High Desert Farms LLC

Irving Lara

09.12 Los Alamitos 1 100 9,4 Irving Lara Lisbon Crystal, Seperate Sparks, Royal Eye
11.11 Los Alamitos 5 274 7,3 Irving Lara Heros R Famous, Job Opening, Understand
14.10 Los Alamitos 5 274 3,3 Cruz Mendez Straight And True, One Mystery Lover V, Jo
17.09 Los Alamitos 4 274 18,1 Irving Lara Val Prince, J Perfect Deal, Straight And Tru
05.08 Los Alamitos 5 274 9,9 Irving Lara Flash Of Sass, Val Prince, Five Bar Knocko

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

57.20

Val Prince
4j. kastanie W (Foose - Mrs Pickens)

Trainer: Ramiro Lopez Zuazo
Besitzer: Jose Luis Valdez

Victor M. Salazar

16.12 Los Alamitos 4 320 34,2 Gabriel Lara Vf Bonafide, Navaja, Chivalry
29.10 Los Alamitos 5 274 5,3 Gabriel Lara Bronn, Vf Bonafide, Shy Guy
17.09 Los Alamitos 1 274 11,6 Gabriel Lara Val Prince, J Perfect Deal, Straight And Tru
05.08 Los Alamitos 2 274 22,1 Gabriel Lara Flash Of Sass, Val Prince, Five Bar Knocko
01.07 Los Alamitos 5 274 16,3 Jonathan Roman Dangerous Fella, Counter Attack, J Perfect 

4
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

57.20

Bravery
4j. rotbraun W (Fly Thru The Fire - Alpha Fem

Trainer: Scott Willoughby
Besitzer: Edward C. Allred

Armando Viramontes

24.09 Los Alamitos 5 274 8,5 Jonathan Roman New And Better, Chivalry, Chickititas Cartel
29.07 Los Alamitos 7 366 17,5 Jesus Ayala Space Flight, Marcelo, The Poseidon
24.06 Los Alamitos 8 320 37,1 Victor Salazar Chicks First Flash, Mahomes Magic, Party P
27.05 Los Alamitos 3 274 7,7 Jonathan Roman Disruptor, Space Flight, Bravery
29.10 Los Alamitos 6 302 6,0 Jesus Ayala Mahomes Magic, Remember Her, Mitey Lik

5
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

57.20

Rios Renegade
4j. braun W (A Passion For Flashn - Eyemflyin

Trainer: Jorge Farias
Besitzer: Margarito Farias

Armando R. Cervantes

02.12 Los Alamitos 7 100 13,0 Henry Lopez Jessica Cruz, Southern Seis, Savage Kingd
11.11 Los Alamitos 4 274 18,4 Juan Leon The Poseidon, Corin, One Sweet Bar
14.10 Los Alamitos 1 274 4,3 Oscar Peinado Rios Renegade, Vanish, Coronas Invader
23.09 Los Alamitos 1 274 1,1 Gabriel Lara Rios Renegade, Run Dapisaurus Run, Ange
03.09 Los Alamitos 4 274 5,8 Henry Lopez Understandable, Don Lazaro, Royal Eye Sp

6
Box: 6
ML: 35,0

57.20

Straight And True
5j. fuchsbra W (Kiddy Up - Miss Loujean)

Trainer: James W. Glenn, Jr.
Besitzer: Edward C. Allred

Oscar M. Peinado

14.10 Los Alamitos 1 274 1,9 Henry Lopez Straight And True, One Mystery Lover V, Jo
17.09 Los Alamitos 3 274 7,6 Henry Lopez Val Prince, J Perfect Deal, Straight And Tru
12.08 Los Alamitos 4 274 4,7 Henry Lopez One Sweet Bar, Attacker, Bronn
09.07 Los Alamitos 3 274 9,0 Irving Lara Always A Chance, Corona Rose, Straight A
21.01 Los Alamitos 3 503 2,6 Irving Lara Slews Fortune, Project Leader, Straight And

7
Box: 7
ML: 28,0

57.20

Chivalry
4j. rotbraun W (Favorite Cartel - Sweet Tr)

Trainer: Scott Willoughby
Besitzer: Edward C. Allred

Gabriel Angel Gomez Lara

16.12 Los Alamitos 3 320 7,8 Armando Cervantes Vf Bonafide, Navaja, Chivalry
24.09 Los Alamitos 2 274 2,6 Jesus Ayala New And Better, Chivalry, Chickititas Cartel
10.06 Los Alamitos 4 320 7,8 Armando Cervantes Henry D, El Aventurero, Mid Knight Flash
13.05 Los Alamitos 4 274 3,6 Jesus Ayala Ima Sixy Man, Henry D, Temple Court
15.04 Los Alamitos 1 274 1,0 Jesus Ayala Chivalry, Val Prince, Job Opening

Ergebnis: Quoten:


